23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

01/dic/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

202200825

202200428
202100936
201300595

202200010

202200418

202200061
202100775

202100759
201400392

202100032
202100801

11001311000620220082500

11001311000620220042800

11001311000620210093600

11001311000620130059500

11001311000620220001000

11001311000620220041800

11001311000620220006100

11001311000620210077500

11001311000620210075900

11001311000620140039200

11001311000620210003200

11001311000620210080100

TUTELA

ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
MEDIDA DE

PROTECCION
SUCESION

INTESTADA
IMPUGNACION E

INVESTIGACION DE

PATERNIDAD
LEVANTAMIENTO

AFECTACION
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
MUERTE PRESUNTA

SUCESION

INTESTADA
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
PATRIMONIAL DE
HECHO
SUCESION

INTESTADA

CAMILO ARAQUE
BLANCO

LUZ YURNEY
BOHORQUEZ
ROMERO

IVONNE MARCELA

CORTES VERA
DIANA PACLA

VASQUEZ NEIVA
ISABEL CAMACHO DE

CABREJO - ANTONIO

CABREJO ROSAS
TATIANA ZULUAGA

GARCIA
CONJUNTO

RESIDENCIAL
ACAPULCO - CELSO
ERNESTO
BOHORQUEZ

ESCOBAR
LUIS CARLOS ORTIZ

ROMERO
LAURA CAMILA

CORDOVA GUZMAN -

RICARDO RODRIGUEZ

BUITRAGO
KASMIR CYNTHIA

ORDUZ SANCHEZ
WILSON ASTUDILLO

MELENJE

MINISTERIO
RELACIONES

EXTERIORES
JORGE HERNANDO

AL DESPACHO

al DESPACHO

BOJACA MIRANDA

OSCAR DAVID AL DESPACHO

CUERVO

JEINER RUBIEL AL DESPACHO

FLOREZ DIAZ
0/AL DESPACHO

CARLOS ANDRES AL DESPACHO
ALVAREZ LOZANO -
MIGUEL ANGEL

RIVERA RAMIREZ

GLORIA MARCELA AL DESPACHO

CABREJO MORENO -

CARLOS ALBERTO

ZORRO HERNANDEZ

SANDRA MILENA AL DESPACHO

SILVA BERMUDEZ
ISIDORO CORDOVA

LOPEZ - LAURA

AL DESPACHO

ALEJANDRA GUZMAN

MANTILLA
0/AL DESPACHO

JOSE EDELBERTO AL DESPACHO

MORA MENDEZ
0/AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

23/nov/2022

200400904

202200089
202200534

202100843
202100415

202200516
202100466

202200840
202200841

202200842
202200360

11001311000620040090400

11001311000620220008900
11001311000620220053400

11001311000620210084300

11001311000620210041500

11001311000620220051600

11001311000620210046600

11001311000620220084000

11001311000620220084100

11001311000620220084200

11001311000620220036000

SUCESION
INTESTADA
LIQUIDACION

SOCIEDAD

CONYUGAL
SUCESION
INTESTADA
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
PATRIMONIAL DE
HECHO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
TUTELA

SUCESION
INTESTADA
SUCESION
INTESTADA
DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO

GLADYS FAJARDO
CAMILO ANDRES
GALINDO GOMEZ
ANTONIO JOSE

CHIARI FOREO
LEIDY CAMILA

MARTIN GARZON
SANDRA FABIOLA

LOPEZ PUERTO
MARIA ROSA ELENA
LUIS

ANDRES FELIPE
PRADA RENDON
RICARDO ALFREDO
OSORIO GARCIA
ALVARO VARGAS
CANTOR

FANNY DEL CARMEN
ROJAS HERNANDEZ
CARLOS JULIO BAEZ

MENDEZ

0/AL DESPACHO

CATALINA CASAS AL DESPACHO
FORERO

0/AL DESPACHO
JOSE LUIS AL DESPACHO
HERNANDEZ
MORALES

0/AL DESPACHO
CHWRLYNG MORA  |AL DESPACHO
LUIS - JASBLEIDY
ARACELY LUIS
MARIA CAMILA al DESPACHO
GARCIA COLORADO
INSTITUTO AL DESPACHO POR
CARCELARIO Y
PENITENCIARIO -
INPEC REPARTO

0/AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO
0/AL DESPACHO POR
REPARTO

YULIE ANDREA AL DESPACHO
SAENZ RODRIGUEZ

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



